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Answer Keys 
(For Final Test)  

   

 

Reading Future Change 1 

Final Test (Units 9 – 16) 

1. b 

2. a 

3. c 

4. d 

5. c 

6. a 

7. a 

8. d 

9. c 

10.  b 

11.  b 

12.  d 

13.  a 

14.  

15.   

Cause  Effect 

Playing 

together on a 

team 

Learn how to work 

together 

Losing a game Teaches children 

to work harder 

 

Smart Watches Features 

Fitbit Iconic record how many 

times heart beats 

Samsung Gear 

Sport 

Records how 

many steps you 

walk 

 


